Sedona Arts Center

BRING YOUR IMAGINATION TO LIFE!

FACILITY RENTAL FEES

Community Exhibition Gallery Art Use*
*Requires CEG Application

One-half day $30
One day 60
Weekend 200
Week 350
Month 900
Classrooms Art Use*

Theater Room, North & South Classroom
*25% of registration fees or daily rate whichever is higher.

One-half day $40
One day 80

Sculpture Garden

Weddings - 6 hours

Non-Art Use

$ 40

80
265
465
1200

Non-Art Use

$50
90

$250

Parking for groups of ___ or more must be arranged in advance with Arts Center

representatives.

Community Exhibition Gallery and Classrooms:
Non-refundable general cleaning fee: $25
Refundable key/additional cleaning deposit $125
provided key is returned and room is left in
same condition as rented. If key is lost an
additional $25 will be withheld.



