

FACILITY RENTAL FEES

Community Exhibition Gallery *Requires CEG Application	Art Use*	Non-Art Use
One-half day	\$ 30	\$ 40
One day	60	80
Weekend	200	265
Week	350	465
Month	900	1200
Classrooms Theater Room, North & South Classroom*25% of registration fees or daily rate was a second control of the second control o		Non-Art Use
One-half day	\$ 40	\$ 50
One day	80	90
Sculpture Garden		
Weddings - 6 hours		\$250

Parking for groups of ____ or more must be arranged in advance with Arts Center representatives.

Community Exhibition Gallery and Classrooms:

Non-refundable general cleaning fee: \$ 25 Refundable key/additional cleaning deposit \$125 provided key is returned and room is left in same condition as rented. If key is lost an additional \$25 will be withheld.